allocation of the aggregate total consideration included in the Pro Forma
Consolidated Financial Statements is preliminary as we believe further
refinement is impractical at this time. However, we do not expect that the
final allocation of the total consideration will materially differ from the
preliminary allocations.

   21

   Unaudited Pro Forma Consolidated Statement of Operations and Other Data

   Fiscal Year Ended December 31, 2001
   ----------------------------------------------------------------------------
   (in thousands, except per share data)
   Blue Chip   Pro Forma   Offering   Pro Forma
   Historical(a) Historical(b) Adjustments   Pro Forma Adjustments   as Adjusted
   ------------- ------------- -----------   --------- -----------   -----------

Statement of Operations:
Net broadcast revenue.....   $243,804   $17,859   $   --   $261,663   $   --   $261,663
Operating expenses.....   120,463   12,265   --   132,728   --   132,728
Corporate expenses and non-cash
  compensation.....   10,065   1,133   (820)(c)   10,378   --   10,378
Depreciation and amortization.....   129,723   4,424   (2,335)(d)  131,812   --   131,812
   --------   -------   -------   --------   -------   --------
Operating (loss) income.....   (16,447)   37   3,155   (13,255)   --   (13,255)
Interest expense.....   63,358   3,160   (664)(e)   65,854   (4,167)(g)   61,687
Gain on sale of assets, net.....   4,224   --   --   4,224   --   4,224
Other income (expense), net.....   991   (753)   440(c)   678   --   678
   --------   -------   -------   --------   -------   --------

(Loss) income before benefit
  (provision) for income taxes and
  extraordinary item.....   (74,590)   (3,876)   4,259   (74,207)   4,167   (70,040)
Income tax benefit (provision).....   24,550   --   (149)(f)   24,401   (1,371)(f)   23,030
   --------   -------   -------   --------   -------   --------
 Net (loss) income before
   extraordinary loss.....   (50,040)   (3,876)   4,110   (49,806)   2,796   (47,010)
Extraordinary loss.....   5,207   --   --   5,207   --   5,207
   --------   -------   -------   --------   -------   --------
 Net (loss) income.....   $(55,247)   $(3,876)   $ 4,110   $(55,013)   $ 2,796   $(52,217)
   ========   =======   =======   ========   =======   ========
Net loss applicable to common
  stockholders.....   $(75,387)   $(72,357)
   ========   ========

Loss per Common Share:
 Net loss before extraordinary loss   $  (0.78)   $  (0.68)
 Extraordinary loss.....   $  (0.05)   $  (0.05)

[…]

(i) Broadcast cash flow margin is defined as broadcast cash flow divided by net
   broadcast revenue.

(j) Cash interest expense is calculated as interest expense less non-cash
   interest, including the accretion of principal, the amortization of
   discounts on debt and the amortization of deferred financing costs for the
   indicated period.

   24

   Unaudited Pro Forma Consolidated Balance Sheet

   As of December 31, 2001
   --------------------------------------------------------------------
   Pending
   Radio One   WHTA   Offering   Pro Forma
   Historical (a) Acquisition (b) Pro Forma   Adjustments   as Adjusted
   -------------- --------------- ----------  -----------   -----------
   (in thousands)

ASSETS
Current Assets:
 Cash and cash equivalents.....   $   32,115   $(52,250)   $  (20,135)  $ 39,271 (d)  $   19,136
 Trade accounts receivable, net.....   56,682   --   56,682   --   56,682
 Prepaid expenses and other.....   2,441   --   2,441   --   2,441
 Income tax receivable.....   3,200   --   3,200   --   3,200
 Deferred income taxes.....   3,465   --   3,465   --   3,465
   ----------   --------   ----------   ---------   ----------
   Total current assets.....   97,903   (52,250)   45,653   39,271   84,924
 Property and equipment,net.....   39,446   --   39,446   --   39,446
 Intangible assets, net.....   1,776,201   55,000 (c)   1,831,201   --   1,831,201
 Other assets.....   10,365   (2,750)   7,615   --   7,615
   ----------   --------   ----------   ---------   ----------
   Total assets.....   $1,923,915   $   --   $1,923,915   $  39,271   $1,963,186
   ==========   ========   ==========   =========   ==========

LIABILITIES AND STOCKHOLDERS' EQUITY
Current Liabilities:
 Accounts payable.....   $   7,782   $   --   $   7,782   $   --   $   7,782
 Accrued expenses.....   38,370   --   38,370   (578)(e)   37,792
 Fair value of derivative instruments..   13,439   --   13,439   --   13,439
 Other current liabilites.....   2,491   --   2,491   --   2,491
   ----------   --------   ----------   ---------   ----------
   Total current liabilities.....   62,082   --   62,082   (578)   61,504
 Bank credit facility.....   480,000   --   480,000   (130,000)(e)   350,000
 8 7/8% senior subordinated notes.....   300,000   --   300,000   --   300,000
 Other long-term debt.....   22   --   22   --   22
 Deferred tax liability.....   28,864   --   28,864   --   28,864
   ----------   --------   ----------   ---------   ----------
   Total liabilities.....   $  870,968   $   --   $  870,968   $(130,578)   $  740,390
   ----------   --------   ----------   ---------   ----------

Stockholders' Equity (Deficit):
 Convertible preferred stock.....   $   --   $   --   $   --   $   --   $   --
 Class A common stock.....   23   --   23   --   23
 Class B common Stock.....   3   --   3   --   3
 Class C common stock.....   3   --   3   --   3
 Class D common stock.....   66   --   66   9 (f)   75
 Accumulated other comprehensive loss..   (9,053)   --   (9,053)   --   (9,053)
 Stock subscriptions receivable.....   (31,666)   --   (31,666)   --   (31,666)
 Additional paid-in capital.....   1,208,652   --   1,208,652   169,840(f)   1,378,492
 Accumulated deficit.....   (115,081)   --   (115,081)   --   (115,081)
   ----------   --------   ----------   ---------   ----------
   Total stockholders' equity.....   1,052,947   --   1,052,947   169,849   1,222,796
   ----------   --------   ----------   ---------   ----------
   Total liabilities and stockholders'
   equity.....   $1,923,915   $   --   $1,923,915   $  39,271   $1,963,186
   ==========   ========   ==========   =========   ==========

   25

Footnotes for the Unaudited Pro Forma Consolidated Balance Sheet as of December
31, 2001

(a) See the consolidated financial statements incorporated by reference into
   this prospectus.

(b) To reflect the cash paid by Radio One of $55.0 million, less the deposit
   previously paid of $2.75 million.

(c) To record the estimated intangible assets booked as a result of the
   acquisition of WHTA-FM.

(d) To reflect the net proceeds of this offering assuming the sale of 8,753